2/15/25, 7:35 PM

BRUCE CERONE
(WOODSENDPERRY)

3 Races

JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN
BROS)

3 Races

STEVE MITCHELL (S&T
MITCHELL)

3 Races

JOHN FERRARO (SON OF
FERRARO LOFT)

3 Races

STEVE BALDWIN (BALDWIN
LOFT)

3 Races

JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR
LOFT)

3 Races

JIM GREELIS (OMAHA LOFT)
3 Races

PAUL HANNA (HILL TOP
LOFT)

3 Races

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2025 OB - Average Speed Report #2

Average Speed
Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025
OB

Release: B | Dist: All | South (S)
February 15th 2025, 7:35 pm
Average Speed: 1354.324 YPM

Total Distance: 483.708 Miles
Average Speed: 1352.922 YPM

Total Distance: 482.395 Miles
Average Speed: 1233.955 YPM

Total Distance: 485.269 Miles
Average Speed: 1232.339 YPM

Total Distance: 481.875 Miles
Average Speed: 1228.48 YPM

Total Distance: 483.883 Miles
Average Speed: 1227.703 YPM

Total Distance: 482.857 Miles
Average Speed: 1226.211 YPM
Total Distance: 483.646 Miles
Average Speed: 1174.763 YPM

Total Distance: 484.513 Miles

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2025-OB/averageSpeed/

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

10:28:35

10:27:32

11:32:8

11:28:12

11:33:14

11:32:12

11:34:11

12:5:53

m



