Average Speed Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025 OB

Release: B | Dist: All | South (S) February 15th 2025, 7:35 pm

1.	BRUCE CERONE (WOODSENDPERRY)	Average Speed: 1354.324 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 483.708 Miles	Total Time: 10:28:35
2.	JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)	Average Speed: 1352.922 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 482.395 Miles	Total Time: 10:27:32
3.	STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)	Average Speed: 1233.955 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 485.269 Miles	Total Time: 11:32:8
4.	JOHN FERRARO (SON OF FERRARO LOFT)	Average Speed: 1232.339 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 481.875 Miles	Total Time: 11:28:12
5.	STEVE BALDWIN (BALDWIN LOFT)	Average Speed: 1228.48 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 483.883 Miles	Total Time: 11:33:14
6.	JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR LOFT)	Average Speed: 1227.703 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 482.857 Miles	Total Time: 11:32:12
7.	JIM GREELIS (OMAHA LOFT)	Average Speed: 1226.211 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 483.646 Miles	Total Time: 11:34:11
8.	PAUL HANNA (HILL TOP LOFT)	Average Speed: 1174.763 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 484.513 Miles	Total Time: 12:5:53